- Drinks




White Wines

Panuelo Blanco srain
Dry with hints of pear

Pinot Grigio, Marchesi Ervani irary
Floral, dry with flavours of crisp, green fruit

Sauvignon Blanc, Altoritas cHILE
Gentle gooseberry and citrus flavour

Chardonnay, Berri Estates AUSTRALIA
A crisp style with flavours of ripe citrus and no oak ageing

Chenin Blanc, Reign of Terroir souTH AFrRicA
Aromatic with flavours of summer fruit salad

Sauvignon Blanc, Waipara Hills NEW ZEALAND

Classic Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc with elderflower
and tropical fruit flavours

Rosé Wines

Zinfandel Rosé, Lavender Hill usa
Watermelon, strawberry and redcurrant fruit

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Marchesi Ervani itaLy
Cherry and ripe strawberry flavours

All of our wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco DOC Spumante, Pontebello 1tary

Crisp, pear & apricot flavours

Prosecco Rosé, Da Luca FRANCE
Ripe summer fruit flavours

Champagne, Moet & Chandon
Brut Impérial NV FrancE
Classic, elegant and delicious

175ml

£5.40

£5.80

£6.30

£6.95

£7.20

175ml

£5.40

£5.80

250ml

£7.20

£7.80

£8.40

£9.35

£9.60

250ml

£7.20

£7.80

Bottle

£21.95

£22.95

£55.00

Bottle

£18.95

£20.45

£20.95

£23.95

£24.95

£23.95

Bottle

£18.95

£20.45

Red Wines

Tempranillo-Garnacha, Talevera sraiN
Strawberry and fruits of the forest

Merlot, Tierra cHILE
Bright, ripe berry flavours and smooth tannins

Shiraz, Short Mile Bay ausTrALIA
Warming blackcurrant and bramble fruit

Malbec, Luna Del Sur ARGENTINA
Cherry, plum with a background of warming spice

Pinot Noir, Mount Rozier SoUTH AFRICA
Flavours of ripe strawberry and rich red cherry,
with smooth finish.

Rioja, Don Jacoba spain
Soft, juicy fruit with a hint of spice.
Perfect companian to a roast

All of our wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures

Gin & Tonics

Whether you prefer sweet, citrus or botanical
flavours we have an extensive selection of
Gins and Tonics available to satisfy all tastes

Please ask your server for our full range of
Spirits, Tonics and Mixers

Try our Whitley Neill Gin paired with
- a premium or flavoured Tonic for a :
WHITLEY NEILL deliciously refreshing and elegant
GIN drink to unwind and relax with

175ml

£5.40

£5.80

£6.30

£6.95

250ml

£7.20

£7.80

£8.40

£9.35

Bottle

£18.95

£20.45

£20.95

£23.95

£22.95

£23.95
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Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda

eecccccccne

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco and a splash of Schweppes diet lemonade

Godfather
Disaronno, Jack Daniels, mixed with Coca-Cola

eecccccccccccce

Sex on the Beach
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers peach schnapps, orange & cranberry juice

eecscccccccccce

Long Island Iced Tea
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Smirnoff Vodka, Cazcabel Tequila,
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon gin, mixed with fresh lemon and Coca-Cola

Purple Rain
Corky’s Cherry , Blueberry Schnapps mixed fresh lemon
and a splash of Schweppes diet lemondade.

ecccccccccccccse

Woo Woo
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers peach schnapps mixed with cranberry juice

eeccccce

Bottled Beers & Ciders

Birra Moretti « Budweiser « Desperados « Heineken

Newcastle Brown Ale . Peroni « Sol

Bulmer’s Original
Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries / Kiwi & Lime / Strawberry & Apple '
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.0%  Heineken 0.0% . Guinness 0.0%
Lucky Saint 0.5% « Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries 0.0%

Please ask your server for our range of draught beers, ales,
craft beers and alcopops

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Original « Coca-Cola Zero Fruit Juices / Cordials
Coca-Cola Diet Coke « Fanta Zero Appletiser «  Please ask your server for our range
Schweppes Diet Lemonade Capri Sun

Belvoir Farm

J20 Naturally delicious and full of real fruit juices
Please ask your server for our range and spring water

Raspberry Lemonade

Sparkling Elderflower

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day



